1
Type W2DN-02A Wide area
magnetic sensor
 Features
 High sensitivity magnetic sensor making use of the magnetic impedance effect.
 The usability has been remarkably improved by reducing the variation in the
detection performance.
 Type code standard

 Exterior dimensions
Brand name
Type code
Lot number
Connector JST-made
GH series 3P
Terminal symbol.
* Unless otherwise specified, the dimensional tolerance shall be IT16 [unit: mm].
Detection center indication
Notes 1. The table shows the relationships between the connector
terminal symbols and terminal numbers.
 2. The housing compatible with the connector shall be type
GHR-03V- made by JST Co., Ltd.
Terminal symbol.
(Indication)
Terminal
No.
VCC (V) 1
OUT (O) 2
GND (G) 3
 5
W2DN-02A
6
OMRON ON-LINE
Global - http://www.omron.com
USA - http://www.components.omron.com
Cat. No. W2DN-02A(E)R03a                Printed  in  USA
OMRON ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS LLC
847-882-2288
 11/14          Specifications subject  to change  without notice
All sales are subject to Omron Electronic Components LLC standard terms and conditions of sale, which
can be found at http://www.components.omron.com/components/web/webfiles.nsf/sales_terms.html
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
To convert millimeters into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by 0.03527.